Contacts with the health centres, 2005-2015

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants
Number
Number per 100 inhabitants

Total

1794295
607
1864383
613
2139832
687
2301791
721
2531119
793
2315359
728
2351555
737
2366878
738
2437628
753
2289593
699
2250968
680

Consultations

and house
calls total

880215
298
933326
307
1126741
362
1198137
375
1293105
405
1242331
391
1240927
389
1246742
389
1286255
397
1151064
352
1140527
345

Consultations
with GPZs

571193
193
585005
192
595141
191
660706
207
668744
210
632243
199
635388
199
618526
193
627346
194
618020
189
627501
190

House calls
by GPZs

11249
4
10471
3
10688
3
9932
3
10446
3
8484
3
8323
3
9692
3
9972
3
9703
3
8519
3

Consultations

with nurses/
midwives

181496
61
205126
67
214818

243571
75
233555
71
231842
70

House calls

by nurses/
midwives

62117
21
64200
21
113260

112944
35
120312
37
78591
24
72441
22

House calls

by practical
nurses

54160
18
68524
23
192834

233998
74
246219
77
269341
84
285054

Telephone
calls and
other contacts
total

914080
309
931057
306
1013091
325
1103654
346
1238014
388
1073028
337
1110628
348
1120136
349
1151373
356
1138529
348
1110441
336

Telephone
calls by
GPZs

382693
129
409600
135
443921
143
514546
161
512275
161
509560
160
526411
165
537251
168
557453
172
574023
175
586240
177

Telephone
calls by
nurses/

midwives

83782
28
93507
31
100841

125396
38

Other
telephone
calls

22162
8
13481
4
20225
7
34133
11
45886
14
57542

Other by
GPZs

256711
87
242026
80
262579

163686
52
170591
54
149013
47
155762

Other
contacts

168732
57
172443
57
185525

221560
70
236237
74
243726
76
247850
77
232510
71
209753
63

Since the beginning of 2014, data on in-home nursing care outside the Primary Health Care of the Capital Area has not been registered in the Register of Primary Health Care Contacts as before. However, data on in-home

nursing care provided by the Primary Health Care of the Capital Area continue to be registered in the Register of Primary Health Care Contacts.
Contacts:

Total:

Consultations with GPZs:

Latest

update:

Source:

Units:

Reference period:

20180417 09:00

Directorate of Health. Register of Primary Health Care Contacts.
Number /per 100 inhabitant
2005-2015

Consultations with GP's in Medical service after normal hours are included as of October 2007.
Consultations with GPZs in Medical service after normal hours are included as of October 2007.



